diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantages
The DPC851 photocoupler series has 350V
phototransistors, which enables it to be used
in applications that require high operating
voltages on the isolated side. The series is

Typical Application
350V Photocoupler Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number
BVCEO CTR Isolation Voltage
Operating
Temperature Package
V Min VRMS ºC
DPC851D 350 50% 5,000 -55 to +110 DIP-4
DPC851L 350 50% 5,000 -55 to +110 SLM-4
DPC851S 350 50% 5,000 -55 to +110 SL-4
DPC851W 350 50% 5,000 -55 to +110 MDIP-4
July 2025
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
VDE
Certification
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
DPC851D-TU Standard
DIP-4
No MSL-1 100 Tube
DPC851D-TU-V Standard Yes MSL-1 100 Tube
DPC851L-TR Standard
SLM-4
No MSL-1 2,000 13” Reel
DPC851L-TR-V Standard Yes MSL-1 2,000 13” Reel
DPC851S-TR Standard
SL-4
No MSL-1 2,000 13” Reel
DPC851S-TR-V Standard Yes MSL-1 2,000 13” Reel
DPC851W-TU Standard
MDIP-4
No MSL-1 100 Tube
DPC851W-TU-V Standard Yes MSL-1 100 Tube
Note: -V means VDE certificated and shown on package marking
(2)
Cathode
(1)